
Event space options 

L A N T E R N  R I D G E  F A R M  M A R K E T

ALL CATERINGS WILL INCUR AN 18% SERVICE FEE.

Event Space Rentals

On-Site Rentals Include 4 Hours For Event,  Plus 1 Hour Set Up Time

Heated Tent (seats up to 30 guests)

Patio (seats up to 40 guests)

Lower Section Nursery (seats up to

100 guests)

Private Event Space (Ceremony and

Reception)

$500

$500

$2500

$3500

On-Site Locations:

Service Styles:

Buffet Style (not available for on-site

weddings)

Buffet + Servers

Full Service Wait Staff

$300

$700

$1250

Off-site Delivery and Set Up Fee $300

Prices subject to change


