

EVENT SPACE OPTIONS

On-Site Rentals Include 4 Hours For Event, Plus 1 Hour Set Up Time

On-Site Locations:	
 Heated Tent (seats up to 30 guests) 	\$500
 Patio (seats up to 40 guests) 	\$500
 Lower Section Nursery (seats up to 	\$2500
100 guests)	
 Private Event Space (Ceremony and 	\$3500
Reception)	
Service Styles:	
 Buffet Style (not available for on-site 	\$300
weddings)	
Buffet + Servers	\$700
 Full Service Wait Staff 	\$1250
Off-site Delivery and Set Up Fee	\$300
ALL CATERINGS WILL INCUR AN 18% SERVICE FEE.	